
 

 

August 

10 August (Monday) 2.00pm  

Club Meeting  

Speakers: Melanie and April from The 

Brickworks Farm to discuss growing 

vegetable, herb and flower seedlings 

 

 

24 August (Monday) 10.00am 

Morning tea at Berkelouw’s Book Barn in 

Berrima 

 

September 

7 September (Monday) 2.00pm 

Club Meeting 

Speaker: Alyssa Vilar from Wingecarribee 

Council to talk on Compost and Worms 

 

 

 

21 September (Monday) 10.30am 

Visit to the garden of Barbara Tolley in 

Renwick 

 

October 

12 October (Monday) 2.00pm                        

Club Meeting                                 

Speaker: Zeke Ezra from Penjing at 

Robertson speaking on Bonsai 

There will be a Trading Table  

 

 

26 October (Monday) 10.30am 

Visit to ‘Bibury’ garden in Burradoo 

 

This will be a fund raiser for Can Assist 
Southern Highlands  
 

31 October - 1 November 

Coach Trip to Hartley Valley Garden 

Festival, Hartley NSW 

 
 

November 

9 November (Monday) 2.00pm  

Club Meeting  

Speaker: Michael Bligh, Landscape Designer 

“What a well-designed garden is all about”                                                    

 

 

23 November (Monday) 10.30am 

Visit to a garden in Oxley Drive, Bowral 

 

December 

7 December (Monday) 12.30pm 

Christmas Garden Party at ‘Redlands’ Oxley 

Drive, Mittagong 

 

 

 

Please note, the Committee reserves the 
right to amend the Program without 
notice 
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February 

9 February (Monday) 2.00pm 

Club Meeting at the Uniting Church Hall, 

Cnr Boolwey & Bendooley Street, Bowral   

              

Speaker: Mark Massey from Mother Earth 

Nursery talking Hydrangeas. Plants for sale! 

 
There will be a Trading Table 
 

23 February (Monday) 10.30am 

Visit to the garden of Liz Patton in Renwick 

 

March 

9 March (Monday) 2.00pm 

Club Meeting  

Speaker: Linda Emery speaking about the 

Commercial Daffodil Gardens at Exeter 
 
 

23 March (Monday) 10.30am 

Visit to the garden of Michelle Scamps in 

Burradoo 

 

 

 

 

 

April 

13 April (Monday) 2.00pm  

Club Meeting 

Speaker: Sandra Ross from The Garden 

Clinic and Ross Garden Tours - “The Power 

of the Flower” 

 

This will be a Friendship Afternoon 
where other clubs are invited and 
afternoon tea will be catered.  
There will be a cost of $10  
 

 

Sat 18 & Sunday19 April 9am - 4pm 

Southern Highlands Botanic Gardens 

Autumn Open Gardens and Plant Fair 

Weekend 

 

27 April (Monday) 10.30am 

Visit to the garden of Suzy Dowsett in 

Bundanoon 

 

May 

11 May (Monday) 2.00pm  

Club Meeting 

Speaker: Tim Entwisle - "Evergreen: A 

(Sceptically) Botanical Life” 

 

22 May (Friday) 8.43am train from 

Bowral 

Train Trip to Government House & Sydney 

Botanic Gardens.  

 

June 
 

1 June (Monday) 2.00pm 

Club Meeting and AGM to be held at the 

Southern Highlands Botanic Gardens,         

1 Old South Road Bowral 

 

Speaker: Dan Thomas, local Landscape 

Designer focusing on naturalistic perennial 

garden design 

 

Membership renewals due. 

 
Please note, this is the first Monday of the 
month as the second is the King’s 
Birthday Public Holiday. 
 
 
15 June (Monday) 12.00 Noon 

Slide, Soup and Slice Luncheon to be held 

at Uniting Church Hall, Bowral 
 

July 

13 July (Monday) 2.00pm  

Club Meeting 

Speaker: Jennifer Edwards from ‘Hartvale’ 

garden, Little Hartley, talking gardens and 

their effect on us 

 

 

23 July (Thursday) 8.00am 
Coach Trip to ‘Eryldene’ in Gordon and 

Lisgar Gardens in Hornsby 


